06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #826

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (STEAM @ ATL
BOTANICAL GRDNS)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA

RunID:119.T01
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 05:56 AM @CP.00
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 06:34 AM 119.D96
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:42 AM 119.D1D
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 06:51 AM 119.D97
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 06:59 AM 119.D98
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 07:04 AM 119.D95
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 07:19 AM 119.D94
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PRESTIGE APTS 07:35 AM 119.D1C
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM 119.000

AM OUT

08:06 AM @CP.00



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #827

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (STEAM @ ATL DRIVER NAME: BRIDGETT MOSLEY
BOTANICAL GRDNS)

RunID:119.T02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:53 AM @CP.00
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 06:36 AM 119.D1B
WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 06:54 AM 119.D90
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 07:02 AM 119.D91
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 07:13 AM 119.D092
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 07:29 AM 119.D93
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM 119.000

AM OUT 08:06 AM @CP.00



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #826

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (STEAM @ ATL DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA
BOTANICAL GRDNS)

RunID:119.T10

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 02:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM 119.000
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PRESTIGE APTS 03:04 PM 119.D1C
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 03:20 PM 119.D94
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 03:33 PM 119.D95
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 03:39 PM 119.D98
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 03:49 PM 119.D97
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 03:57 PM 119.D1D
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 04:05 PM 119.D96

PM OUT 04:37 PM @CP.00



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #827

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (STEAM @ ATL DRIVER NAME: BRIDGETT MOSLEY
BOTANICAL GRDNS)

RunID:119.T12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 02:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM 119.000
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 03:04 PM 119.D93
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 03:16 PM 119.D092
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 03:28 PM 119.D91
WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 03:32 PM 119.D90
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 03:50 PM 119.D1B

PM OUT 04:26 PM @CP.00



